
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I rPAN.
2. AMIENOME, r ICATION NO. & EFFEC ITE DATE 4. EOUISWTONAPURCHASE REQ. NO, & C? )

0004 See Block 15c. NRC-42-07-036 T4M4
0703604014-0603K

e. Isuo BY COWE 3100 .7.ADIM.TERED BY (N W o M) coOET3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
* Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts

Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell; 301-492-3639 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
.Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B.NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR 040.. Oft%1 =94Y. SUMa and MP Cad.) x kAEDNTO UrANN.

-INFORM4ATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC
ISL g. DATED (SEE MEM i )
ATTN: BRUCE MROWCA

11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500 NR C-2 0 - 3 0004

ROCKVILLE MD 20852
wlOM DATED (SEE rEM 13)

cooa FAMIY COOE X 11-15-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

El The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Is extended, [D I not extended.

Offers must acdwoledge receipt of this amendment pror lo the hour and date specified In the sBoctao or as amended, by one of the fallovAng methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

- by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specfiled.

12.ACCOUNTMNAMIOAPPROPRUATIONDOATA (fromis) 925-15-171-111 Q4014 252A 31x0200.925
De-Obligate Funds ($38,491.19)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSJORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. Tis cANE ORER. I ssUED PURSUANT TO: (MeJuf) THE CHAN1GE8 SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. 5 ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTOnRDER 13 MODIRED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Ch as -- eS Nt ig .1Iem. paM F oF dat. o.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSLAWT TO THE AuTHORnrY OF FAR 43.105).

C. T.•S SUPPL.EMETA AGREEMENT tS ENTERED IWTO PURSUANT TO AUMTOrroM OF: Bilateral

X Mutual Agreement of the Parties

D. OTHER (SOY Wod offdli=2w WnW Mitely)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor []ls notr-1 Is required to 9g this dociment and retumr Copies to the issun office.

14. [ESORFTIGni OF;Am4eENTMI),MOOIFICATION (Orprmd by UCfcbo.n.hesdip. N~zdhg abOd~5~iogwhitod liums Wdo, eindbW.)

The purpose of this modification is to de-obligate excess funds in the amount of ($38,491.19) thereby reducing the
total ob'ligations from $161,685.00 to $123,193.81.

All other terms and conditions under this contract remains unchanged.

15A. NAME AND TTTLE OF SIGNER (Type w pinia iSA. NAME AN4D TITE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER gTyp@ 0, "qt)

ISID1EE(E 15 0 OPrIM L

NSH 754041-152-4070STNADFR 4-om
PREVIOUS ECITION NOT USABLE PrMOMBd by GSA (AR( CFR) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW I E MPLETE SEP 2 2 2010

1EMPLATE -A407


